		Total:\$35.00 MICHAEL L. FALLIS	06/04/2018 08:06 AM Pgs=4 AE
After recording p	olease return to:		
Name:	Michael L. Falls	000006302018015457	10040043
Address:	5202 Groom Ave.	OFFICIAL RECORD LESLIE BOUCHER, RE	CORDER
City, State, Zip: Phone:	Alamo Ny, 8900 1 702 305 3061		\
Assessor's Parcel Number	010-172-06)) Above This Line Reserved For Official Use	e Only—
	AFFIDAVIT TERMINATING Pursuant to NRS 40.525(5)		
and states: 1. I, the unc			witness as
<u>Janu</u> in Book	s one of the Grantees named in tha	t certain Joint Tenancy Deed red Document No. 115856 of the Official Reco	
Nevada and desc Acres	perty described in the above-reference commonly known as Rache ribed as follows: All of Lot Tract NO. 1, being a post of the NEY4, of Section In County, Nevada	6 in Block 1 of the Sportion of the NW 14	un Sct

LINCOLN COUNTY, NV Rec:\$35.00

2018-154571

					•	i	
4.	Grantees na Certificate.	B. Fallis med in said I The date and and incorporated	place of the	he Decede	nt's death a		
5.	The Decede	nt was my n	Nother		<u></u>		
6.	the Deced	it is made for the	described		g the joint te said title	now vest	
			•				7
	DATED this	24世	day of	May		, 20 <u>[8</u>	_ \
				(m)	1.00m		
				Affiar	nt	Mo	
Stat	e of NV	n to before me	1	Mic	it hael L. I	Fallis	
Coun	ty of Line	Old					
Subscri	bed and Swo	m to before me	on this		~ /		
2411	day of <u>Ma</u> chael L. Fa	<u>ly</u> ,	20 <u>18</u> by	1			
** MIG	mael C. Fa	tus **.					
M	annon WI	1. Nimpson			// /		
Notary.	Public	WHON M. SIMPSON		/ /			
	S My Cornr	NOTARY PUBLIC FATE OF NEVADA nission Expires: 01-20 ate Number: 11-4057-1	-19	/ /	\ `		
				//	/		



STATE OF IDAHO

IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND WELFARE
BUREAU OF VITAL RECORDS AND HEALTH STATISTICS

State of Idaho

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1		CONTA CORY OF THIS DOCUMENT, CENTER DBY THE STATE REQUISITIES WHAT THE DESCRIPTION OF THE LTH AND DISTANCE LOCAL FROM. RAISED REAL, SHALL BE TESTS AS PRIMA MACE EXISTING PRACTICIDES AS PARALLINGUES PARALLINGUES AS PARALLINGUES PARALLINGUES PARALLINGUES PARALLINGUES PARALLINGUES PARALLINGUES PARALLINGUES PARALLINGUES PARALLINGUES PAR
	DECEDENT		* 1.DECEDENT'S LEGAL NAME (Include AKA's If any) (Eist Meddle) Last, Suffix) LORA BELL FALLIS **PEMALE** **PEMA
	PRINT IN	Death	48: AGELtast Birthday 45. UNDER 1 YEAR 4C. UNDER 1 DAY 5. DATE OF BIRTH (Mo/Day/Yr) 6. BIRTHPLACE (City and State, Territory, or Foreign Country).
	BLACK INK	Of	87. (Years) Months Days Hours Minutes 12/18/1929 SHELLEY, IDAHO
	ELT TIP PEN	Days	7a. RESIDENCE : STATE OR FOREIGN COUNTRY:: 7b; COUNTY :: 7c; CTTY OR TOWN::
IN:	FOR STRUCTIONS	in 5	IDAHO.: POGATELLO: ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### #
н	SEE ANDBOOKS	e With	1510 JESSIE LANE ☑ Yes. ☐ No.
	AND THE STATE OF T	토	G. MARITAL STATUS AT TIME OF DEATH 9: SURVIVING SPOUSE'S NAME (If wife, give made name)
	PARENTS	v an	Married Married Married Married Midowed Divorced Neiver married Unknown 10. EVER IN U.S. 11a. FATHER'S NAME (First, Middle, Leaf, Suffix) 11b. BIFTHPLACE (State, Territory, or Foreign Country)
	**************************************	Veri	ARMED CHRIS'H: HANSEN IDAHO
		plete	12a; MOTHER'S MAIDEN NAME (First, Middle); Last, Suffix) 12b; BIRTHPLACE (Stale, Territory, or Foreign Country)
	NEORMANT	S	IDAHO: IDAHO: IDAHO: I3a. INFORMANTS NAME (Type or print) I3b. RELATIONSHIP TO DECEDENT I3c. MAILING ADDRESS (Street and Number, City, State, Zip, Cidy): RICHARD FALLS: PAR OHINGY STREET IN AHO FALLS ID \$2403.
	w an	ż	RICHARD FALLIS SON 944 QUINCY STREET IDAHO FALLS, ID 83401
D	ISPOSITION	Ιğ	7 14. METHOD OF DISPOSITION
		H	Consideration Considerati
		ž	Other (Specify) IDAHO FALLS; IDAHO 83402 I
			► ELECTRONICALLY FILED: BRIAN T. MCBRIDE M1170 DIE-TO-CAUSE OF DEATH?
	PLACE OF DEATH		PLACE OF DEATH (19-22) 199. IF DEATH OCCURRED IN A HOSPITAL: 1995. IF DEATH OCCURRED SOMEWHERE OTHER THAN A HOSPITAL:
			Inpatient 2 DER/Curpatient 3 DDQA 4 DHospice facility: 5 Winds of the form of the facility of Decident's Name in the facility of Dearth, and 2IP CODE 22, COUNTY OF DEATH
V.,	2	1	TETON POST ACUTE CARE AND REHABILITATION: IDAHO FALLS JD 83404 BONNEVILLE
	DATE OF DEATH		* 23. DATE OF DEATH (Mo/Day/Yr) (Spell month) 24. TIME OF DEATH (24hn) 25. DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr) (Spell month) 26. TIME PRONOUNCED DEAD (24hn) (24hn)
	CAUSE OF	#	October 6, 2017
	DEATH	180	PART I.: Enter the chain of events: diseases, injuries; or complications, that directly causely the death, QO, NOT enter terminal events such as cardiac Approximate Time Interval:
	¥	1	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final a) ACUTE HYPOXIC RESPIRATORY FAILURE:
`		₽.	resulting in death): DUETO (or as a consequence of): Sequentially list conditions, b. SEVERE ACUTE ON CHRONIC ASCITES: 3.MONTHS:
		Dea	If any, leading to the cause listed on tine a. Enter the UNIDENT VINEY CAUSE
	10.00 10.00	IS	LAST (disease of trium) DUE TO (or all st Songequence of):
477	· 279	웃	resulting in dealth:
1	7 1111111	n'n'	PART II. Enter other significant conditions contribution to death but not resulting in the Hidderty/tip cause given in Fant 1 28a: WAS AN AUTOPSY 28b. WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE TO COMPLETE PT WAS ON COMFORT MEASURES WIMORPHINE GIVEN PRO FOR AIR HÜNGER & ABDOMINAL PAIN THE CAUSE OF DEATH?
	and the same of th	N.	29. DID TOBACCO USE CONTRIBUTE TO DEATH? 30. IF FEMALE (Aged 10.54);
W		Det.	□ Ves □ Probably □ Pregnant at time of death to 1 year before death □ Natural □ Homicide
		ု်င်	□ No. SUnknown with N 42 days (0 death year Death Suicide Could not be determined
Œ	TEMS 32-38 TO BE USED OR EXTERNAL	EB	32. DATE OF INJURY (Mo/Day/Yi). 33: TIME OF INJURY. 34. PLACE OF INJURY (Decident's-home, fairm's drivet, construction site: 35. INJURY AT WORK? (Spell month). 35. INJURY AT WORK?
C,	AUSES ONLY (CORONER)	프	36. LOCATION OF INJURY: State City/ Town of Descript: Zip Gode
,	Mr. M	CER	Street and Number or Location Apartment Number
	grading findings		37. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED JF TRANSPORTATION INJURY, STATE THE TYPES(S) OF VEHICLE(S) INVOLVED (Automobile, pickup, miotorcycle, ATV, bicycle, etc.) SPECIFY WHICH VEHICLE DECEDENT OCCURIED, if applicable
	4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 -		TRANSPORTATION 386. WAS DECEDENT: Divisitio Passanger 386. WHAT SAFETY DEVICES (S) DID DECEDENT USE/EMPLOY7
	1	13	INJURY ONLY Padestrian Other (Specify) See Charles agents and Charles Company Charles
	CERTIFIER	_	39a. CERTIFIER (Checkonly one, based on official capacity for this centificate) , 99b. LICENSE NUMBER / ☑ PHYSICIAN □ PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT □ ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NUMBE M-12/156
. DI	DEATH WAS JETO OTHER IAN NATURAL		To the best of my knowledge, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the <u>natural</u> cause(s)/manner stated
	CAUSES,		i. On the basis of examination animof rivestigation, in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and prace, and due to the cause(s) 10 / 6 / 2017
****	MUST MPLETE AND SIGN THE		Signature and Title of Certifier 1. ELECTRONICALLY SIGNED: JUDE A: FINK, M.D
74 ₆₄	ERTIFICATE :		JUDE A. FINK, 3100 CHANNING WAY IDAHO FALUS, ID.83404
7	EGIŞTRAR	`	400: PEGISTRAR'S SIGNATURE Jamus B. Gultte 400: DATE SIGNED 10 / 11 / 2017 MMM DD YYYY
(d.)	y AW	7.	This is a true and correct reproduction of the document officially registered and placed

DATE ISSUED:

This copy not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying state seal and signature of the Registrat...

JAMES B. AYDELÖTTE STATE REĞISTRAR





STATE OF IDAHO County of Bonneville

This copy of a death certificate was issued by the District Health Department on behalf of the Bureau of Vital Records & Health Statistics.

Local Vital Statistics Registration Official